DA&C Series7- 2 0
PCL-818HD 100 kS/s A/D at All
Input Ranges
The PCL-818HD has guaranteed 100 kHz sampling and transfer
speeds at all gains (x 1, 2, 4 or 8, programmable) and input ranges.
It features an on-board 1 K samples FIFO (First In First Out) buffer
for faster data transfer and more predictable performance under
Windows.

185 x 100
mm Yes < 2.8 W
Block Diagram (PCL-818HG) Ordering Information
❑ PCL-818L: Low-cost high-performance half-size
DAS card, user’s manual and utility diskette with
DOS/Windows drivers.
❑ PCL-818LS: PCL-818L with PCLD-8115 and DB-37
cable assembly (PCL-10137)
❑ PCL-818HG: High-performance high-gain half-size
DAS card, PCLD-8115, DB-37 cable assembly
(PCL-10137), user's manual and utility diskette with
DOS/Windows drivers.
❑ PCL-818HD: High-performance half-size DAS card
with DB-37 connector. Includes user's manual and
utility diskette with DOS/Windows drivers.
❑ PCL-818H: High-performance half-size DAS card
with 20-pin flat-cable connectors. Manual and utility
disk with DOS/Windows drivers included.
❑ PCLS-OCX: ActiveX Control for data acquisition and
control.
❑ PCL-10120-1: 20-pin flat cable, 1 meter
❑ PCL-10120-2: 20-pin flat cable, 2 meter
❑ PCL-10137: DB-37 cable assembly, 1 meter
❑ PCLD-8115: Industrial wiring terminal board with
CJC circuit
PCL-818 Series Quick-reference Table
High-performance
Multi-function DAS Cards